BDCOM S2928F Series
10GE Switches
BDCOM S2928F Series 10GE Switches
Product Overview
BDCOM S2928F Series switches are new-generation smart access ones developed by
Shanghai Baud Data Communication Co., Ltd for carrier’s IP MAN and enterprise networks, large
campuses and enterprise networks. With the new-generation high-performance hardware and
BDCOM self-owned BDROS platform, S2928F Series provides users with the longest non-stop

Environment IEEE802.3az environment protection Ethernet
protection
Ordering Information
Item Description
S2928F 10GE Switches
S2928F
Ethernet switch with 24 gigabit optical ports, 4 10GE ports (1
Mini USB Console port, 16 gigabit SFP ports, 8 gigabit
TX/SFP ports, 4 10GE/GE auto-adaptive SFP+ ports; built-in
AC220V single power supply, expandable dual power supply;
the cooling fan, 1U, 19-inch rack-mounted installation)
Optical Modules
GE Optical Modules
GSFP-TX-B GE SFP-to-RJ45 module
GSFP-SX-D GE SFP multi-mode (500m, 850nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-10-D GE SFP single-mode (10Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-20-D GE SFP single-mode (20Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-40-D GE SFP single-mode (40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-ZX-80-D GE SFP single-mode (80Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-ZX-120-D GE SFP single-mode (120Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-SM1310-10-BIDI
GSFP-LX-SM1550-10-BIDI
GE SFP single-mode, single-fiber bidirectional (10Km,
TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)